
Pos. To PAR Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 C.G. Vilamoura - POR -9 140 139 279

2 Prise DEau Golf - NED  -6 141 141 282

3 Saint Nom la Bretèche - FRA  -6 142 140 282

4 G.C. Hubbelrath - GER  PAR 148 140 288

5 Frederikssund Golfklub - DEN  PAR 143 145 288

6 Coventry G.C. - ENG  +1 148 141 289

7 Lausanne G.C. - SWI  +4 148 144 292

8 Royal Antwerp G.C. - BEL  +7 150 145 295

9 County Sligo G.C. - IRL +7 147 148 295

10 Real Golf Pedreña - SPA  +7 145 150 295

11 Keilir G.C. - ICE  +7 149 146 295

12 Wrexham G.C.  +8 143 153 296

13 Kymen G.C. - FIN  +9 144 153 297

14 Colony Club Gutenhof - AUT  +9 148 149 297

15 Cir. G. Torino La Mandria- ITA +12 147 153 300

16 Glenbervie G.C. - SCO  +14 151 151 302

17 G.C. Welten - SVK  +18 156 150 306

18 G.C. Erpet Praha - CZE  +18 155 151 306

19 Toya Golf Club - POL +22 152 158 310

20 Golf Klub Velenje - SLO +27 158 157 315

21 Golf Luxembourg - LUX  +33 161 160 321

22 G.C. Quercus - CRO +37 163 162 325

23 Estonian G. Country Club - EST +44 167 165 332

24 Superior Golf & Spa - UKR +51 170 169 339
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1 Robbie Van West  Prise DEau Golf - NED  -8 69 67 136

2 Joao Carlota  C.G. Vilamoura - POR  -6 70 68 138

3 Maximilian Herter  G.C. Hubbelrath - GER  -5 71 68 139

4 Franck Daux  Saint Nom la Bretèche - FRA  -4 71 69 140

5 Gonçalo Pinto  C.G. Vilamoura - POR  -3 70 71 141

6 Marc Dobias  Lausanne G.C. - SWI  -2 72 70 142

7 Samuel Dodds  Coventry G.C. - ENG  -1 74 69 143

7 Javier Ballesteros  Real Golf Pedreña - SPA  -1 71 72 143

9 Ashley James Griffiths  Wrexham G.C.   PAR  71 73 144

10 Runar Armorsson  Keilir G.C. - ICE  +1 73 72 145

10 Jakob Skovgaard Sorensen  Frederikssund Golfklub - DEN  +1 73 72 145

10 Nicolai Oxenboll  Frederikssund Golfklub - DEN  +1 72 73 145

10 Arthur Heinkele  Saint Nom la Bretèche - FRA  +1 71 74 145

14 David Van Den Dungen  Prise DEau Golf - NED  +2 72 74 146

14 Robert Browning  Coventry G.C. - ENG  +2 74 72 146

14 Niko Tainio  Kymen G.C. - FIN  +2 72 74 146

17 Maximilian Erdler  Colony Club Gutenhof - AUT  +3 73 74 147

17 Steffan O`Hara  County Sligo G.C. - IRL  +3 71 76 147

19 Frederik de Vooght  Royal Antwerp G.C. - BEL  +4 77 71 148

19 Herve Gevers  Royal Antwerp G.C. - BEL  +4 73 75 148

19 Edoardo Raffaele Lipparelli  Cir. G. Torino La Mandria- ITA  +4 74 74 148

22 Fraser Moore  Glenbervie G.C. - SCO  +5 73 76 149

22 Laurens Jansen  Prise DEau Golf - NED  +5 75 74 149

24 Lucas Dinouard  Lausanne G.C. - SWI  +6 76 74 150

25 Timo Saarela  Kymen G.C. - FIN  +7 72 79 151

25 Cyril Cejnar  G.C. Erpet Praha - CZE  +7 76 75 151

25 Marle Morrissey  County Sligo G.C. - IRL  +7 79 72 151

25 Nicolai von Dellingshausen  G.C. Hubbelrath - GER  +7 79 72 151

25 Ladislar Ujhelyi  G.C. Welten - SVK  +7 76 75 151

30 Filippo Campigli  Cir. G. Torino La Mandria- ITA  +8 73 79 152

30 Jules Bordonado  Saint Nom la Bretèche - FRA  +8 81 71 152

30 Jan Szmidt  Toya Golf Club - POL  +8 74 78 152

30 Santiago Vega  Real Golf Pedreña - SPA  +8 74 78 152

34 Christoph Gassauer  Colony Club Gutenhof - AUT  +8 77 75 152

35 Alan Bondt  Royal Antwerp G.C. - BEL  +9 79 74 153

35 Declan Reidy  County Sligo G.C. - IRL  +9 76 77 153

37 Oliver Ytte Andersen  Frederikssund Golfklub - DEN  +10 71 83 154

37 Rodolphe de Heer  Lausanne G.C. - SWI  +10 78 76 154

37 Ferdinand Weber  G.C. Hubbelrath - GER  +10 77 77 154

37 Gisli Sveinbergsson  Keilir G.C. - ICE  +10 80 74 154

37 Andrew Carman  Coventry G.C. - ENG  +10 76 78 154

42 Oliver Gabor  G.C. Welten - SVK  +11 80 75 155

42 Dalibor Hudak  G.C. Erpet Praha - CZE  +11 79 76 155
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42 Nathan Brader  C.G. Vilamoura - POR  +11 77 78 155

42 Liam Petit  Golf Luxembourg - LUX  +11 78 77 155

46 Luigi Botta  Cir. G. Torino La Mandria- ITA  +12 76 80 156

46 Colin Mundie  Glenbervie G.C. - SCO  +12 81 75 156

48 Gasper Brodnik  Golf Klub Velenje - SLO  +13 80 77 157

48 Matej Malicek  G.C. Welten - SVK  +13 81 76 157

48 Ivan Vucemil  G.C. Quercus - CRO  +13 79 78 157

48 Iiro Eskelinen  Kymen G.C. - FIN  +13 77 80 157

48 Oliver Tree  Colony Club Gutenhof - AUT  +13 75 82 157

53 Jan Pietka  Toya Golf Club - POL  +14 78 80 158

53 José Ignacio Marquez  Real Golf Pedreña - SPA  +14 80 78 158

53 Vitalii Tereshchenko  Superior Golf & Spa - UKR  +14 80 78 158

53 Alyn Torrence  Wrexham G.C.  +14 72 86 158

57 Gareth Neil Evans  Wrexham G.C.  +15 79 80 159

57 Egert Poldma  Estonian G. Country Club - EST  +15 81 78 159

59 Andrej Kovac  Golf Klub Velenje - SLO  +16 80 80 160

60 Mark Hislop  Glenbervie G.C. - SCO  +17 78 83 161

61 Birgir Bjorn Magnusson  Keilir G.C. - ICE  +18 76 86 162

61 Jure Vasle  Golf Klub Velenje - SLO  +18 78 84 162

63 Ales Prochazka  G.C. Erpet Praha - CZE  +20 84 80 164

64 Soren Fihl  Golf Luxembourg - LUX  +22 83 83 166

65 Josip Vucemil  G.C. Quercus - CRO  +24 84 84 168

66 Tom Pundel  Golf Luxembourg - LUX  +26 85 85 170

67 Jan Szalagan  Toya Golf Club - POL  +30 83 91 174

68 Janar Toomesso  Estonian G. Country Club - EST  +32 89 87 176

68 Jan Larsson  Estonian G. Country Club - EST  +32 86 90 176

70 Dmytro Olkhovskyy  Superior Golf & Spa - UKR  +38 91 91 182

71 Fedir Kargapolov  Superior Golf & Spa - UKR  +41 90 95 185

72 Igor Cupic  G.C. Quercus - CRO  +61 103 102 205



POS CLUB To PAR 

1  C.G. Vilamoura - POR  -4

 Gonçalo Pinto -2

 Joao Carlota -2

 Nathan Brader 5

2  Prise DEau Golf - NED  -3

 Robbie Van West -3

 David Van Den Dungen  PAR  

 Laurens Jansen 3

3  Saint Nom la Bretèche - FRA  -2

 Franck Daux -1

 Arthur Heinkele -1

 Jules Bordonado 9

4  Frederikssund Golfklub - DEN  -1

 Oliver Ytte Andersen -1

 Nicolai Oxenboll  PAR  

 Jakob Skovgaard Sorensen 1

5  Wrexham G.C.  -1

 Ashley James Griffiths -1

 Alyn Torrence  PAR  

 Gareth Neil Evans +7

6  Kymen G.C. - FIN   PAR  

 Niko Tainio  PAR  

 Timo Saarela  PAR  

 Iiro Eskelinen +5

7  Real Golf Pedreña - SPA  +1

 Javier Ballesteros -1

 Santiago Vega 2

 José Ignacio Marquez 8

8  Cir. G. Torino La Mandria- ITA  3

 Filippo Campigli 1

 Edoardo Raffaele Lipparelli 2

 Luigi Botta 4

9  County Sligo G.C. - IRL  3

 Steffan O`Hara -1

 Declan Reidy 4

 Marle Morrissey 7

10  Coventry G.C. - ENG  4

 Samuel Dodds 2

 Robert Browning 2

 Andrew Carman 4
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11  Colony Club Gutenhof - AUT  4

 Maximilian Erdler 1

 Oliver Tree 3

 Christoph Gassauer 5

12  Lausanne G.C. - SWI  4

 Marc Dobias  PAR  

 Lucas Dinouard 4

 Rodolphe de Heer 6

13  G.C. Hubbelrath - GER  4

 Maximilian Herter -1

 Ferdinand Weber +5

 Nicolai von Dellingshausen +7

14  Keilir G.C. - ICE  +5

 Runar Armorsson +1

 Birgir Bjorn Magnusson +4

 Gisli Sveinbergsson +8

15  Royal Antwerp G.C. - BEL  +6

 Herve Gevers +1

 Frederik de Vooght +5

 Alan Bondt +7

16  Glenbervie G.C. - SCO  +7

 Fraser Moore +1

 Mark Hislop +6

 Colin Mundie +9

17  Toya Golf Club - POL  +8

 Jan Szmidt +2

 Jan Pietka +6

 Jan Szalagan +11

18  G.C. Erpet Praha - CZE  +11

 Cyril Cejnar +4

 Dalibor Hudak +7

 Ales Prochazka +12

19  G.C. Welten - SVK  +12

 Ladislar Ujhelyi +4

 Oliver Gabor +8

 Matej Malicek +9

20  Golf Klub Velenje - SLO  +14

 Jure Vasle +6

 Gasper Brodnik +8

 Andrej Kovac +8

21  Golf Luxembourg - LUX  +17

 Liam Petit +6

 Soren Fihl +11

 Tom Pundel +13
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22  G.C. Quercus - CRO  +19

 Ivan Vucemil +7

 Josip Vucemil +12

 Igor Cupic +31

23  Estonian G. Country Club - EST  +23

 Egert Poldma +9

 Jan Larsson +14

 Janar Toomesso +17

24  Superior Golf & Spa - UKR  +26

 Vitalii Tereshchenko +8

 Fedir Kargapolov +18

 Dmytro Olkhovskyy +19 91
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